Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
UX1-LED-Post-Top-Gen3-DarkSky-spec-sheet-en  02/25  page 1 of 4
Urban
Post top
UX1  LED Post top
The Hadco LED post top UX1 luminaire offers a simple modern take on
the traditional lantern, providing style and elegance to downtown areas,
commercial developments, parks and residental communities.
Ordering guide Example: UX1-32-G3-C-A-1-2-730-A-3-N-N-N-SP1
Series
UX1
LED count Gen
G3
Lens Finish Fastener Optics
UX1 32 1,3    32 LEDs
48    48 LEDs
64    64 LEDs
G3  Gen 3 C    Clear Flat Glass
F    Frosted Flat
Glass
A    Black
B   White
G   Verde
H   Bronze
J    Green
I     Gray
1   Hex Head
2  Allen Head
2	 Type 2
2H	� Type 2 w/HSS
3	 Type 3
3H	� Type 3 w/HSS
3W	 Type 3 Wide
3WH	� Type 3 Wide
w/HSS
4	 Type 4
5	 Type 5
Color
Temp Voltage
Drive
Current
Photo
Control
Future-Proof Control
Receptacle
Integral Control
Options 2 Surge Protect
7304	Warm 3000K
740	 Neutral 4000K
A     120-277
B 2,3    347-480
3	 350 mA
5	 530 mA
7	 700 mA
1 1	 1050 mA
E    120 VAC
button eye
H    208/240/277
VAC button eye
R    3-Pin Twist Lock
Receptacle
N    None
N    None
R7  7-Pin Receptacle
Dynadimmer
DA    4 Hrs, 25% reduction
DB    4 Hrs, 50% reduction
DC    4 Hrs, 75% reduction
DD    6 Hrs, 25% reduction
DE    6 Hrs, 50% reduction
DF    6 Hrs, 75% reduction
DG    8 Hrs, 25% reduction
DH    8 Hrs, 50% reduction
DJ    8 Hrs, 75% reduction
DL    DALI
SRD2  Sensor ready driver,
standard configuration
SRD12   Sensor ready driver,
alternate configuration